Project Number

18-01
14-22
19-16
18-05
20-01

19-08

BOR Approved Project Name

Football Training Facility Renovation
Jones AT&T South End Zone
Academic Sciences Building
Museum East Wing Addition

School of Veterinary Medicine

TTUHSC + Midland College PA Program Expansion

PO #

uJooo111
UJ000136
UJ000156
uUJo0o0o101
uJooo167

uUJooo119

FPC

March 2022 Amendments

Company Name

M. Arthur Gensler Jr. & Associates, Inc.
M. Arthur Gensler Jr. & Associates, Inc.
Western Builders of Amarillo Inc

MWM Architects, Inc.

Kirksey Architects, Inc.

AP Gulf States Inc (Adolfson & Peterson
Construction)

Date
Finished

3/24/22
4/19/22
4/20/22

4/1122
4/27/22

4/11/22

Actual

Amendment Commitment Type
Amount

$ (22,232.00) Design Professional

$ (2,156,370.69) Design Professional

$ 3,570,843.00 CMAR Cost-Plus GMP
$ - Design Professional

$ 430,205.00 Design Professional

$ 314,477.00 CMAR Cost-Plus GMP

Statutory Authority

Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.
Tx.

Tx.

Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.
Ed.

Ed.

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8

Code 51.9335 and Regents' Rules Chapter 8
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